SECOND
OWNER

Einspannbanken - Van Duin

Spezifikationen

Max. Spannmal3 6300
Breite [mm)]

Max. Spannmald 4300
Hohe [mm]

Einspannbanken

HOU.2642

ol Qe

6300 4300 2005

Marke Van Duin
Modell

Baujahr 2005

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

- Van Duin

7000 mm
2450 mm
1500 mm

3500 kg


https://secondowner.com/de/p/van-duin-1078
https://secondowner.com/de/p/van-duin-1078/download?type=photos
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